
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (An Empowered Autonomous Institute) 

Sr.No First Name 

2 

6. Migration certificate ( for other University Students) 

3 

M.Com-I First Merit List Advanced Accountancy ( Group-A) 

4 

RUTUJA 
SAMRUDDHI 

Department of Commerce 

RASIKA 
KOMAL 

Non-Grantable Division 
Academic Year 2025-2026 

Tatade 

sd.Y.st.AS 

Middle Name 

ANIL 

OPEN 

NARAYAN 

SUNIL 
SANJA Y 

Last Name 

PATIL 

INGALE 

PATIL 

SHINDE 

f. 18/6/2025 

31. 3ATT.3ATRFYR 

% 

SEBC 90.46 

Caste 

Open 87.69 

SEBC 86.46 

Open 84.00 



6 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

21 

15 SACHIT 

Sr.No First Name 
16 DIKSHA 

25 

26 

27 

2 

SHIVANI 

29 

YASIKA 

30 

DIYA 

20 RANVEER 

31 

SHWETA 

Sr.No First Name 

32 

ARPITA 

33 

SUHANI 

34 

SAMRUDDHI 

22 MANASVI 

35 

SUPRIYA 

23 SACHIN 

JYOTI 

24 GAURI 

36 

VED 

37 

Sr.No First Name 

PURVA 

VALLABH 

HRISHIKESH 

DHANASHRI 

Sr.No 

SUNIL 

SANIYA 

TANAYA 

SHRIYAL 

SNEHAL 

TEJASWINI 
SUDARSHAN 
REHAN 

SHWETA 
PIYUSH 

SHUBHAM 

First Name 

TEJASWINI 
SNEHA 

NIVRUTTI 

BALCHAND 

RAJ 

SANDIP 

PRADIP 

PRAMOD 

MANIK 

NANDLAL 

MAHESH 

VIJAY 

EWS 

Middle Name 

SAMBHAJI 

CHANDRAKANT SALGAR 

RAMESH 
SHIVAJI 

CHETAN 

SAMADHAN 

Middle Name 

HAMBIRRAO 
SAMEER 

PRAKASH 

GURUDEV 
ATAMRAM 

OBC 

Middle Name 

SUBHASH 

RAHUL 

PRALHAD 

PRAKASH 

OPEN AGAINST SEBC 

SATISH 

DHARMRAJ 
RIYAJ 

SUBHASH 

YUVRAJ 
APPASAHEB 

SC 

PATIL 

Middle Name 

BAFNA 

AMAR 

ATHANE 

SANTOSH 

KASHID 

SHINDE 

SHENDAGE 

DHERE 

KUMAWAT 

PATIL 

BHIVATE 

Last Name 

PANKE 

PATIL 

JADHAV 

KHADE 

PATIL 

Last Name 

OPEN AGAINST OBC 

GHODE 

DIWAN 

PATIL 

NEJDAR 

POWAR 

Last Name 

KUMBHAR 

ADURE 

AWALE 

GURAV 

SALUNKE 

MUJAWAR 

PATIL 

PATIL 

PATIL 

Last Name 

KAMBLE 

EWS 82.00 

BHUYEKAR 

Open 
Open 80.92 

Open 
SEBC 

Open 
Open 
NT 

Open 
Open 
OBC 

EWS 

Open 

Caste % 

Open 

Open 

EWS 69.38 

Caste 

81.69 

EWS 69.08 

OBC 

EWS 67.85 

OBC 

78.15 

EWS 64.31 

OBC 

77.38 

Caste % 

77.08 

76.67 

76.00 

Open 72.77 

OBC 

75.57 

Open 

74.89 

Open 

74.46 

Open 68.31 

Caste 

72.46 

SC 

CHOUGULE OBC S9.69 

SC 

74.15 

68.92 

OBC 64.86 

65.67 

OBC 59.17 

73.43 

71.33 

65.38 

48.00 

Open 62.00 

65.25 

64.33 

67.71 

64,00 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Sr.No 
43 

Sr.No 
46 

Sr.No 
47 

Sr.No 

44 SANIKA 

48 

PRAKLAP 

45 ONKAR 

49 

KIRAN 

Sr.No 
50 

TRUPTI 

ANJALI 

PIYUSH 

First Name 
KAUSTUBH 

First Name 
VAISHNAVI 

First Name 
DIKSHA 

First Name 

VARSHA 

First Name 

PANDURANG 
BAJIRAO 

SANIKA 

OPEN AGAINST SC 

TANAJI 
SHRIRANG 

MADHUKAR 

OPEN AGAINST ST 

Middle Name 

PRAVIN 
SATISH 

UDAYKUMAR 
VJ-A 

Middle Name 

MANIK 

NT-B 

Middle Name 

SURESH 

NT-C 

Middle Name 
MOHAN 

KRUSHNAHARI PRAKASH 
NT-D 

Middle Name 

SANKPAL 

VIKAS 

KAMBLE 

Last Name 

WADKAR 

AITAWADE Open 61.85 

MENGANE Open 61.43 

PATIL Open 61.38 

NT-B AGAINST NT-C 

Last Name 

LOHAR 

Last Name 

SALGAR 

SC 

Last Name 

NAGAONKAR VJ-A 

SC 

CHOUGULE Open 
MODEKAR Open 60.00 

LOHAR 

Last Name 

DESHMUKH 

Caste 
Open 61.33 

Caste 

59.69 

NT-B 

Caste % 

Caste 

% 

NT 

NT-B 

60.67 

66.29 

73.54 

71.54 

72.15 

Caste 
NT-B 68.62 

% 



Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (An Empowered Autonomous Institute) 
Department of Commerce 

3 

4 

6 

Sr. No 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

M.Com- First Merit List Advanced Cost Accountancy ( Group-B) 
Non-Grantable Division 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

1 

3 

4 

First Name 

5 

PRERANA 

JESIKA 

AKSHTA 

SNEHAL 

SAKSHI 

SANIKA 

SHRUSHTI 
ANJALI 

RAM 

SUHANI 

ISHA 

JANHAVI 

Sr. No First Name 

KARAN 

PRAJAKTA 

NACHIKET 

KIRAN 

Middle Name 

TEJAS 

SANJAY 

SHRUTI 

PRAVIN 

SHIVAJI 
SHIVAJI 

CHANDRAPRABHU 

SUNIL 

SHIVAGONDA 

AMIT 

BALU 

SANJAY 

ABHAY 

AJITSING 

JIGNESHKUMAR 

Middle Name 

Last Name 

BHAGVANT 

PAWAR 

SANJAY 

BAJIRAO 

GHARAL 

BASAGONDA 

CHOPADE OBC 

BHOSALE 

ABHIJEET 

MURALE 

SUTAR 

PATIL 

NANGARE 

KHOT 

Department of Commerce 

KALE 

NIGADE 

Non-Grantable Division 

RAJPUT 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

PATEL 

Last Name 

SUTAR 

KULKARNI 
KAMBLE 

PATIL 

Open 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (An Empowered Autonomous Institute) 

Tabade) 

Open 

Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 
SC 

Caste 

Open 
SC 

M.Com-I First Merit List Business Administration ( Group-C) 

Open 
NT 

Open 

Caste 

OBC 

SC 
Open 

Open 
KARIDKAR OBC 

86.77 

81.23 

81.08 

74.00 

71.85 

69.23 

67.54 

64.15 

63.38 

60.67 

58.67 

58.00 

56.92 

% 

79.40 

66.31 

64.77 

60.00 

58.46 

sÈ. ATR.3TR.FUR 
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